10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Application Id
Agent Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Contact Number
of Person Met

Applicant Age

Educational
Details

Marital Status

Husband Wife
Working

Applicant
Occupation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000EKKLSOA3
R001389332
SANTOSH KAREKAR

Plot no 99b shahunagar belgaum,
Shahunagar+Belagavi+Karnataka+590010

8147003347

Karnataka 590010
Yes
Local

Manjunath maddi

Rented person meet

Mauli residency

Easy

No

8660771557
45

Graduate
Married

No

Salaried - Private



20

21

22

23
24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Family Member
Count

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check
1 (Name)

Neighbour Check
1 (Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check
2 (Name)

Neighbour Check
2 (Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status

85000

Owned

7000
96000

Not Seen

Upper middle Class

10

Pakka
800

None

Excellent - Well-maintained and furnished

Excellent - Clean building/area
No

Manjunath

Positive

vishal

Positive

4

Referred



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50
51

52

Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Customer Not Available
No

Residential

15.8937685
74.5094296

40340

2025-07-25

12:33:19

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT PLOT NO 99B
SHAHUNAGAR BELGAUM,
SHAHUNAGAR+BELAGAVI+KARNATAKA+590010 ON 25-07-
2025 12:33:19. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE
LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR
PHONE , , WHO IS, . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

Date of Allocation 2025-07-24

Time of Allocation 12:11:07

residence_photo_with_name_plate

VGV5+CP3, Shahu Nagar, Belagavi, Karnatj
25-07—20257]2_:2_6:59 PM
15.8937599,74.5094216

Pincode: 520010




53 residence_photo_with_applicant

VGV5-+'CP__‘3', Sha ljl Nagar, Belagavi, Karnatg
25-07-2025 12:26:56 PM

15.8936452,74.5094321
Pincode : 590010

54 residence_photo_with_agent

b\

VGV5+CP3, Shahu Nagar, Belagavi, Karnatd
25-07-2025 12:27:18 PM

15.893629,7 93278
Pincode : 590010




55 residence_photo_with_inside_household

= 5.:‘..&251:.. -
VGV5+CP3, Shahu Nagar, Bela
25-07-2025 12:27:55 PM
15.8937313,74.5094
Pincode : 5200

56 residence_photo_outside

VGV5+CP3, Shahu Nagar, Belagavi, Karnats
25-07-2025 12:28:31 PM

15.8938121,74.5094303
Pincode : 520010




57 Photo with Agent

S
VGW5+CP3, Shahu Nagar, Belagavi, Karnatj
=07-2025 12:28:46 PM

15.893642174.5094678
Pincode : 590010

Aided W

5 ]

sy
Al B

58 Photo of ID Proof

7T
PR
HTHTR
6518 2435 7124

%1, DT0T / DOB: 27/01/1976
£

A03 AR TOHT
Santosh Karekar
Hcha / Male.

5

£LOZIEO/8Z ‘0190 anss

" "

VGV5+CP3, Shahu Nagar, Belagavi, Karnats
25-07-2025 12:30:58 PM
115.8937342,74.5094199

incéde : 590010

Important - Mandatory to be filled



A WD

Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

25-07-2025 12:33:19
ISMAEL MATTIGOP
RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Super Admin Neetu




