

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EKKLS0A3
2	Agent Id	R001389332
3	Customer Name	SANTOSH KAREKAR
4	Address	Plot no 99b shahunagar belgaum, Shahunagar+Belagavi+Karnataka+590010
5	Contact Number	8147003347
6	Pincode	Karnataka 590010
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Manjunath maddi
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Rented person meet
11	Landmark	Mauli residency
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
14	Contact Number of Person Met	8660771557
15	Applicant Age	45
16	Educational Details	Graduate
17	Marital Status	Married
18	Husband Wife Working	No
19	Applicant Occupation	Salaried - Private

20	Family Member Count	4
21	Earning Family Members	85000
22	Ownership of Residence	Owned
23	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	7000
24	Monthly Income	96000
25	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
26	Locality of Residence	Upper middle Class
27	Years At Current Residence	10
28	Residence Construction	Pakka
29	Area (in sqft.)	800
30	Asset Seen Residence	None
31	Comment On Interior	Excellent - Well-maintained and furnished
32	Comment On Exterior	Excellent - Clean building/area
33	Stay Confirmation	No
34	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	Manjunath
35	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
36	Neighbour Check Staying 1	4
37	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	vishal
38	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
39	Neighbour Check Staying 2	4
40	CPV Status	Referred

41	Remarks	Customer Not Available
42	Negative Area Tag	No
43	Verification Type	Residential
44	Latitude	15.8937685
45	Longitude	74.5094296
46	Case Id	40340
47	Date Of Report	2025-07-25
48	Time Of Report	12:33:19
49	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT PLOT NO 99B SHAHUNAGAR BELGAUM, SHAHUNAGAR+BELAGAVI+KARNATAKA+590010 ON 25-07-2025 12:33:19. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

50	Date of Allocation	2025-07-24
51	Time of Allocation	12:11:07

52	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <div> <p>VGV5+CP3, Shahu Nagar, Belagavi, Karnataka 25-07-2025 12:26:39 PM 15.8937599,74.5094216 Pincode : 590010</p> </div>
----	---------------------------------	--

53 residence_photo_with_applicant



VGV5+CP3, Shahu Nagar, Belagavi, Karnataka
25-07-2025 12:26:56 PM
15.8936452,74.5094321
Pincode : 590010

54 residence_photo_with_agent



VGV5+CP3, Shahu Nagar, Belagavi, Karnataka
25-07-2025 12:27:18 PM
15.893629,74.5093278
Pincode : 590010

55 residence_photo_with_inside_household



56 residence_photo_outside



57 Photo with Agent



58 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	25-07-2025 12:33:19
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	ISMAEL MATTIGOP
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

